12/2/2020 PunchOut

Latitude 5410
 Ships in 37 - 41 business days Price: $1,102.09
Starting Price: $2,793.43 | Savings: $1,691.34
$1,102.09
$1,691.34

Power Cord E5 US Power Cord 450-AAEJ 1
Setup and Features Guides Quick start guide Latitude 5410 340-COTF 1
Order Information US No Canada Ship Charge 332-1286 1
Documentation Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide (English/French
Multi-language)
340-AGIK 1
Label Regulatory label, FCC 389-DPGZ 1
Non-Microsoft Application
Software
Dell Applications for Windows 10 658-BERY 1
Shipping Material MIX SHIP Config 340-CPZP, 340-CPZO, 340-CPZN,
340-CPZM, 340-CPZL
1
Processor Label Intel® Core™ i5 Processor Label 340-COTH 1
TAA No TAA 340-ACQQ 1
Mouse No Mouse 570-AADK 1
Resource Media No Resource USB Media 430-XXYG 1
ENERGY STAR No ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBCE 1
Transportation from ODM to region Standard Shipment (VS) 800-BBQK 1
EAN/UPC Labels No UPC Label 389-BCGW 1
Additional Opticals No Removable CD/DVD Drive 429-AATO 1
Chassis Options Latitude 5410 bottom door included 321-BFGT 1
Windows AutoPilot No Windows AutoPilot 340-CKSZ 1
EPEAT 2018 EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold) 379-BDZB 1
12/2/2020 PunchOut
Hardware Support Services 4 Years Hardware Warranty with Onsite/In-Home Service